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MEAC Outdoor Championships - 5/5/2011 to 5/7/2011

NC A&T Univeristy: Greensboro, NC
Results - Decathlon

Men Decathlon
                               Points      100       LJ       SP       HJ      400 Day1     110H       DT       PV       JT     1500

    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 Dix, Jermol                          11.42    6.46m   11.13m    1.76m    50.47         14.68   35.22m    3.00m   39.93m  5:19.49

    Maryland-Eastern Shore             w: -2.2      NWI 36-06.25  5-09.25                 w: 0.7   115-07     9-10   131-00

    JR Team Points: 10           6105    (769)    (688)    (554)    (593)    (793) 3397    (889)    (568)    (357)    (441)    (453)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2 Embry, Martin                        11.17    6.08m   11.12m    1.76m    49.15         15.52   28.88m    2.50m   41.38m  5:07.36

    Bethune-Cookman                    w: -2.2      NWI 36-05.75  5-09.25                 w: 1.5    94-09   8-02.5   135-09

    SO Team Points: 8            5879    (823)    (604)    (553)    (593)    (854) 3427    (788)    (442)    (242)    (462)    (518)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3 Taylor, Bennett                      11.72    5.56m    9.32m    1.94m    51.67         15.68   23.92m    3.10m   32.70m  4:56.51

    Hampton                            w: -2.2      NWI    30-07  6-04.25                 w: 0.7    78-06    10-02   107-03

    JR Team Points: 6            5547    (707)    (494)    (445)    (749)    (739) 3134    (769)    (346)    (381)    (337)    (580)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4 Riggins, Curtis                      12.00    5.64m    8.67m    1.61m    53.90         17.80   23.65m    3.60m   33.35m  4:47.38

    Bethune-Cookman                    w: -2.2      NWI  28-05.5  5-03.25                 w: 1.5    77-07 11-09.75   109-05

    FR Team Points: 5            5058    (651)    (510)    (406)    (472)    (644) 2683    (543)    (341)    (509)    (347)    (635)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5 Washington, Phillip                  12.31    6.18m    8.55m    1.79m    55.44         15.54   22.48m    3.10m   26.32m  5:20.83

    Florida A&M                        w: -2.2      NWI 28-00.75   5-10.5                 w: 1.5    73-09    10-02    86-04

    SR Team Points: 4            4995    (591)    (626)    (399)    (619)    (581) 2816    (785)    (319)    (381)    (248)    (446)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6 Moore, David                         11.45    6.36m    9.53m    1.76m    51.57         16.01   21.73m       NH   23.67m  5:22.43

    South Carolina St.                 w: -2.2      NWI 31-03.25  5-09.25                 w: 0.7    71-03             77-08

    SO Team Points: 3            4908    (763)    (666)    (457)    (593)    (744) 3223    (732)    (305)      (0)    (211)    (437)

                                 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


